
4760 N Winners Cir “E”, Palm Springs, CA 92264
Palm Springs View Condo with 2-Car Garage ~ Waverly Park

This beautiful, FURNISHED two-story condominium is situated in desirable SOUTH PALM SPRINGS, within WAVERLY PARK, a 
private, gated community offering lush, park-like grounds, pools, spas, tennis and pickleball courts on FEE LAND and with 
LOW HOA Dues.  This condo is delightfully private and feels like a Single Family Home with the only connecting wall being the 
garage wall.  The main level of this 2BD/2BA spacious floor plan features a light and bright living room with vaulted ceilings, 
a beautiful fireplace, wet bar, a private patio, and a large guest bedroom with en-suite bath. The REMODELED KITCHEN 
includes CUSTOM CABINETS, granite slab countertops and quality STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES. Upstairs is your primary 
suite with en-suite bathroom and a private deck with incredible, panoramic MOUNTAIN VIEWS! The condo also features 
beautiful diagonal lay tile and handsome Pergo wood floors throughout. The 2-CAR GARAGE is a rare feature in condo 

living and this one has storage cabinets and convenient direct access into the kitchen. Recent improvements 
include...a newer water heater, newer appliances, newer A/C and the upstairs sun deck was recently 
resurfaced.  You will feel as if you are on a permanent vacation just minutes from downtown’s fine dining, 
shopping and amenities. With a low HOA of $495/mo, this affordable modern, adobe-style home is the 
perfect peaceful retreat for year-round living or as your seasonal vacation home.
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4760 N Winners Cir “E”, Palm Springs, CA 92264

Priced at $550,000
2 Bedrooms   |  2 Bathrooms  |  1,438 Sq Ft  |  2 Car Garage

To view ALL properties for sale go to 
FriendsRealEstateGroup.com


